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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FWC-690 FWC-690-A  FWC-1480

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

780×960×1755 790x975x1350

182 136

2620 2620 2620

30~105℃

1540x940x1795

320

Food Warmer Cart

220~240V/50Hz

30~105℃ 30~105℃

Food Warmer Cart Food Warmer Cart

- - -

FWC-690 FWC-690-A  FWC-1480

Food Warmer Cart
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FWH-13  

Pizza Warming 
    Showcase

FWH-14 FWH-1P FW-1100

850 850 850 3000

500x450x770 500x450x770 350x425x500 1075x775x773

27 27 16 61

Food Warmer Food Warmer

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range 30~85℃

-

30~85℃30~85℃ -

Shelves Warming 
      Showcase

- - -

FWH-13  FWH-14

FWH-1P FW-1100

Food Warmer
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FWH-6P FWH-6P-B-L  FWH-8P

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

1550x810x885 1250x810x885

112 94

2900 2200 2000

1500x750x840

92

Food Warmer

220~240V/50Hz

Food Warmer Food Warmer

- - -

- - -

FWH-6P

Food Warmer
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FWH-2P  

Food Warmer

FW-310 FWH-580 FWH-805

1200 1000 1000 1500

660x500x620 330x560x500 640x360x530 865x360x620

27 7 21 35

Food Warmer Food Warmer Food Warmer

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range 50~85℃

-

50~85℃ 50~85℃-

FWH-2P  FW-310 FWH-580

-

Food Warmer
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FW-8

Food Warmer

FW-10 FW-60 FW-80

720 1000 750 1000

800x710x650 1000x770x1570 600x700x1560 800x700x1560

30 85 55 65

Food Warmer Food Warmer Food Warmer

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

- - - -

- - - -

FW-8 FW-10 FW-60

Food Warmer
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FW-2X2

Food Warmer

FW-2X3 FW-2D-WL FW-3D-WL

700 1600 1000 1500

700x640x730 1100x640x730 740x590x620 740x590x885

33 45 120 240

Food Warmer Food Warmer Food Warmer

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

- - - -

- - - -

FW-2X2 FW-2D-WL

Food Warmer
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FW-P-660  FW-P-900  FW-P-1200 

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

660x437x635 900x480x590

37 50

1840 1840 2200

50~85℃

1200x480x810

72

Pie Warmer

220~240V/50Hz

  Pie Warmer   Pie Warmer

50~85℃ 50~85℃

Food Warmer
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Model

Description

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

 Food Warmer

500x360x260 500x360x395

13 14

DH-260 DH-395

  Food Warmer

Power(W)

Volts 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

250 250

Temperature Range 50~85℃ 50~85℃

DH-260 DH-395

Food Warmer
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SD600-100

SD600-100

376mm

3
1
1

m
m

554mm

SD600-102

    Standard Features:

Adjustable temperature controller

·Non-adjustable chrome plated shelf

·Stainless steel

·

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(?)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(high)

25

30-90

800

12.4

14

554x376x311

624x457x362

276

570

665

554mm 376mm

3
7

6
m

m

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(?)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(high)

45

30-90

800

14.4

16.5

554x376x376

624x457x427

230

475

570

SD600-102

554mm 361mm

3
1

3
m

m

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(?)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(high)

35

30-90

800

11.8

13.5

554x361x311

624x442x362

288

582

679

SD600-101

SD600-101

Hot Displays
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SD600-103 SD600-104 SD600-105

554mm 361mm

3
7

8
m

m

700mm 400mm

3
7

6
m

m

700mm 400mm

3
7

6
m

m

    Standard Features:

Adjustable temperature controller

·Non-adjustable chrome plated shelf

·Stainless steel

·

    Standard Features:

·

·Adjustable temperature controller

·Non-adjustable chrome plated shelf

·Stainless steel

Brilliant Internal LED illumination on sides

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(?)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(high)

115

30-90

1250

19.7

22.2

700x400x500

768x482x548

144

288

288

SD600-105SD600-104

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(?)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(high)

80

30-90

1000

16.4

18.5

700x400x376

768x482x422

180

360

432

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(?)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(high)

50

30-90

800

13.7

15.4

554x361x376

624x442x427

240

485

582

SD600-103

Hot Displays
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Model

Power(W)

Volts

Packing Size
      (mm)

220~240V/50Hz

325

640x430x120

FW-TC2F-2

Electric Warming Ttay

Surface Material Glass

FW-TC2F-2FW-TC1F-2

220~240V/50Hz

260

410×295×550

FW-TC1F-2

Glass
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

PW-01 PW-03 PW-05

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

750x510x850 450x510x850

50 32

1200 750 400

50~85℃

400x405x545

21.5

Pie Warmer

220~240V/50Hz

  Pie Warmer   Pie Warmer

50~85℃ 50~85℃

PW-01 PW-03 PW-05

Plate Warmer
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

RPW-G-S1E RPW-G-D1E RPW-G-R1E

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

 450x485x770  450x910x770

31 48

400 800 400

50~85℃

Φ405x775

19

Plate Warmer

220~240V/50Hz

  Plate Warmer   Plate Warmer

50~85℃ 50~85℃

RPW-G-D1E RPW-G-R1E

-

Plate Warmer
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FWS01-530V FWS01-540V

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

900x540x790 1200x540x790

80 95

765 805

40~75℃

Food Warmer

Shelves 2 2

Capacity(L) 140 190

40~75℃

FWS01-550V

Food Warmer Food Warmer

220~240V/50Hz

1500x540x790

110

845

2

240

40~75℃

FWS01-530V

Hot Showcase
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FWS01-S530A FWS01-S540A

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

900x540x790 1200x540x790

90 115

765 805

40~75℃

Food Warmer

Shelves 2 2

Capacity(L) 115 155

40~75℃

FWS01-S550A

Food Warmer Food Warmer

220~240V/50Hz

1500x540x790

120

845

2

200

40~75℃

FWS01-S530A

Hot Showcase
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

FWS01-530A FWS01-540A

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Temperature Range

900x530x820 1200x530x820

50 65

765 805

40~75℃

Food Warmer

Shelves 2 2

Capacity(L) 70 94

40~75℃

FWS01-550A

Food Warmer Food Warmer

220~240V/50Hz

1500x530x820

75

845

2

118

40~75℃

FWS01-530A

Hot Showcase
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FCD07-120A FCD07-160A

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

120

30-90

1100

48

50

678x568x670

749x627x731

80

164

164

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

160

30-90

1500

56

58

856x568x670

928x627x731

62

124

124

Standard Features:
Brilliant Internal LED illumination on top
Adjustable temperature controller
Temperature display
Adjustable chrome plated shelves
Front curved glass
Sliding doors

LED lights Adjustable Shelf Temperature DisplayTemperature
  Controller

FCD07-120A FCD07-160A

568mm 678mm

6
7

0
m

m

5
6

8
m

m

6
7

0
m

m

568mm 856mm

5
6

8
m

m

Hot Dispalys
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FWS05-130V1 FWS05-160V2

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

130

30-90

1100

47

49

697x578x678

749x627x731

80

164

164

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

160

30-90

1500

52

54

875x578x678

928x627x731

62

124

124

Standard Features:
Brilliant Internal LED illumination on top
Adjustable temperature controller
Temperature display
Adjustable chrome plated shelves
Front curved glass
Sliding doors

LED lights Adjustable Shelf Temperature DisplayTemperature
  Controller

FWS05-130V1 FWS05-160V2

578mm 697mm

5
7

8
m

m

6
7

8
m

m

578mm 875mm

5
7

8
m

m

6
7

8
m

m

Hot Dispalys
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FWS05-76V FWS05-96V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

76

30-90

1200

21.2

23

345x484x662.5

408x551x695

177

357

357

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

96

30-90

1500

33.5

36

674.5x484x662.5

738x551x695

93

189

189

Standard Features:
Brilliant Internal LED illumination on top
Adjustable temperature controller
Temperature display
Adjustable chrome plated shelves
Front and back sliding doors

LED lights Adjustable Shelf Temperature DisplayTemperature
  Controller

FWS05-76V FWS05-96V
4

8
4

m
m

484mm

6
6

2
.5

m
m

345mm

484mm

6
6

2
.5

m
m

4
8

4
m

m

674.5mm

Hot Dispalys
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FWS05-136V FWS05-186V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

136

30-90

1500

41.5

43.5

915x485x662

974x551x695

72

144

144

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

186

30-90

1800

53.5

56

1214.5x484x662.5

1278x551x695

51

108

108

FWS05-136V FWS05-186V

Standard Features:
Brilliant Internal LED illumination on top
Adjustable temperature controller
Temperature display
Adjustable chrome plated shelves
Front and back sliding doors LED lights Adjustable Shelf Temperature DisplayTemperature

  Controller

485mm

6
6

2
m

m

4
8

5
m

m

915mm

484mm

6
6

2
.5

m
m

4
8

4
m

m

1214.5mm

Hot Dispalys
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Hot Dispalys

FWS05-97V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

97

30-60/30-90

1100

22

24

460X448X785

534X537X833

80

168

252

FWS05-137V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

137

30-60/30-90

1000

27

29

645X487X785

719X537X833

68

138

207

FWS05-107V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

107

30-60/30-90

1000

22.5

24.5

645X487X657

719X537X705

102

207

207

460mm

4
4

8
m

m

460mm

7
8

5
m

m

645mm

645mm

4
8

7
m

m6
5

7
m

m

645mm

645mm

4
8

7
m

m7
8

5
m

m

FWS05-97V FWS05-137V FWS05-107V

Adjustable Shelf Temperature Display

Standard Features:
Adjustable temperature controller
Temperature display
Adjustable chrome plated shelves
Back doors
Front top light box with decals
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FWS05-97V2 FWS05-108V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

97

30-60/30-90

1100

22

24

460x448x785

534x537x833

80

168

252

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

108

30-90

1200

33

35

470x470x870

560x530x938

88

176

176

460mm

4
4

8
m

m

460mm

7
8

5
m

m

8
7

0
m

m

470mm 470mm

4
7

0
m

m

FWS05-97V2 FWS05-108V

Standard Features:
Adjustable temperature controller
Temperature display
Rotational chrome plated shelves
Front top light box with  decals

Standard Features:
Brilliant Internal LED illumination on sides
Adjustable temperature controller
Temperature display
Rotational chrome plated shelves
Adjustable feet

Adjustable Shelf

Temperature Display

Hot Dispalys
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Hot Dispalys

775mm

6
1

0
m

m

750mm

7
7

5
m

m

FWS05-60V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

60

30-90

1600

36.2

38.2

450x775x610

540x810x671

84

171

171

FWS05-110V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

110

30-90

2300

51.2

53.5

750x775x610

840x810x671

42

84

84

FWS05-156V

Capacity-Gross(L)

Temperature range(℃)

Rated Input Power(W)

N.W.(kg)

G.W.(kg)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Package Dimension(mm)

20"Container

40"Container

40"Container(hing)

156

30-90

3200

66.2

68.2

1080x775x610

1170x810x671

42

84

84

FWS05-60V FWS05-110V FWS05-156V

Standard Features:
Brilliant Internal LED illumination on top
Adjustable temperature controller
Non-adjustable chrome plated shelf
4 side single glass
Front flat glass

775mm

6
1

0
m

m

450mm

7
7

5
m

m

775mm

6
1

0
m

m

1080mm

77
5m

m

Sliding doors
Adjustable feet
Ventilated heating system
Stainless steel
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

FWS03-P330 FWS03-P700 FWS03-P950 FWS03-P1200

220~240V/50Hz

1200

330x490x660

220~240V/50Hz

1500

700x490x660

220~240V/50Hz

1600

950x480x600

220~240V/50Hz

2300

1200x480x600

Showcase Showcase Showcase Showcase

Hot Dispalys

Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

FWS03-R3D FWS03-R2D

220~240V/50Hz

1300

940x510x620

220~240V/50Hz

900

660x480x600

Showcase Showcase

FWS03-R3D FWS03-R2D

FWS03-P330 FWS03-P700 FWS03-P950
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

FWS03-TG380 FWS03-TG650 FWS03-TG900

220~240V/50Hz

1200

380x490x560

220~240V/50Hz

1200

650x490x580

220~240V/50Hz

1600

900x490x580

Showcase Showcase Showcase

Hot Dispalys

FWS03-TG380 FWS03-TG650 FWS03-TG900
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KG-570B KB-570SHN TS-1300B

KG-570B KB-570SHN TS-1300B

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

280x280x395 280x280x395

3.3 3.3

300 300 600

5.7

400x400x420

5.8

220~240V/50Hz

5.7 13

Soup Kettle Soup Kettle Soup Kettle

Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

Capacity(L)

Soup Kettle

KARMA GLOBAL LTD. info@karmaglobal.com www.karmaglobal.com

V.6.0



Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

TS-6000B  

Soup Kettle

TS-6000B-C TS-6000S TS-6000S-C

400~475

340X340X360

4.7 4.6 4.4 4.5

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

Capacity 10

Soup Kettle Soup Kettle Soup Kettle

400~475

340X340X360

10

400~475

340X340X360

10

400~475

340X340X360

10

TS-6000STS-6000B  

Soup Kettle
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

EBM-3PB EBM-4PA EBM-4PB

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

615x354x255  615x354x255

10 10.5

1500 1500 1500

630x370x295

12

Bain Marie

220~240V/50Hz

  Bain Marie

Remark

Bain Marie

EBM-6PA

1500

355x600x360

12

220~240V/50Hz

  Bain Marie

For three 1/3x6" 
  Gastronome

For Four 1/2x6" 
  Gastronome

For Four 1/2x4" 
  Gastronome

For Six 1/3x6" 
 Gastronome

EBM-3PB

EBM-4PA

EBM-6PA

Bain Marie
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

KG-165 KG-165F KG-205

220~240V/50Hz 220~240V/50Hz

615x357x255  370x570x230

10 10.5

1200 1200 1200

354x615x295

12

Bain Marie

220~240V/50Hz

  Bain Marie
 With Faucet

Temperature Range 30-200℃ 30-200℃ 30-200℃

  Bain Marie
 With Faucet

KG-165 KG-165F

KG-205

EBM-2SK

1200

355x600x360

12

220~240V/50Hz

30-200℃

  Table-Top
 Bain Marie

EBM-2SK

Bain Marie
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Model

Description

Power(W)

Volts

Dimensions
      (mm)

    1/4 GN Container&Cover x2Pcs

220~240V/50Hz

250

285x345x300

SD400-100

Digital Cooker

Temperature  Range 50℃~100℃

Material S/S#201

CE700-142

1/ 2 GN 

220~240V/50Hz

1000

285x345x300

20℃~100℃

S/S

(Dry Heat)

Digital Warmer

SD400-100 CE700-142

50℃~100℃ 20℃~100℃
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Model

Description

Material

Volts

Lamp Cover(mm)

N.W.(KG)

Certificate

HTL02-S2L HTL02-G2 HTL02-G2Y

110~120V/60Hz
220~240V/50Hz

21.9xΦ22.8

2

Aluminum

Heat Lamp Cover

110~120V/60Hz
220~240V/50Hz

110~120V/60Hz
220~240V/50Hz

Heat Lamp Cover Heat Lamp Cover

Color

Spring Dimensions(mm) 31~139.5

21.9xΦ22.8

2

Aluminum

31~139.5

Rose Gold

21.9xΦ22.8

2

Aluminum

31~139.5

HTL02-S2L HTL02-G2 HTL02-G2Y

Heat Lamp

Sanding Finish Yellow Gold
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